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Description

198801150000
14460

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729

198801150000
14490

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729

198801150000
14560

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SAVINGS
BANK

167 684

198801150000
14600

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729

198801150000
14640

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729

198801150000
14700

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729

198801150000
14670

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729

198801150000
14750

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SAVINGS
BANK

167 684

198801150000
14710

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729

198801150000
14830

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729

198801150000
14860

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729

198801150000
14880

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729

198801150000
14890

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729

198801150000
14960

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729

198801150000
15000

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729

198801150000
15010

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SAVINGS
BANK

167 684

198801150000
15050

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729

198801150000
15180

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729

198801150000
15150

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729



198801150000
15230

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729

198801150000
15350

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729

198801150000
15470

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729

198801150000
15510

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729

198801150000
15500

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729

198801150000
15560

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SAVINGS
BANK

167 684

198801150000
15720

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729

198801150000
15710

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729

198801150000
15750

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SAVINGS
BANK

167 684

198801150000
15780

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SAVINGS
BANK

167 684

198801150000
15810

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729


