	Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Legal Seg= 1,0; Name= 1ST FED ALABAN								MA F.S.B.	/A F.S.B.;	
nstrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198801150000 14460	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729				
198801150000 14490	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729				
198801150000 14560	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SAVINGS BANK	167	684				
198801150000 14600	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729				
198801150000 14640	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729				
198801150000 14700	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729				
198801150000 14670	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729				
198801150000 14750	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SAVINGS BANK	167	684				
198801150000 14710	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729				
198801150000 14830	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729				
198801150000 14860	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729				
198801150000 14880	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729				
198801150000 14890	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729				
198801150000 14960	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729				
198801150000 15000	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729				
198801150000 15010	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SAVINGS BANK	167	684				
198801150000 15050	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729				
198801150000 15180	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729				
198801150000 15150	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729				

198801150000 15230	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729		
198801150000 15350	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729		
198801150000 15470	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729		
198801150000 15510	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729		
198801150000 15500	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729		
198801150000 15560	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SAVINGS BANK	167	684		
198801150000 15720	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729		
198801150000 15710	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729		
198801150000 15750	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SAVINGS BANK	167	684		
198801150000 15780	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SAVINGS BANK	167	684		
198801150000 15810	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729		